
Safety, Housing, Education & 

Homelessness Committee

AGENDA

Wednesday, September 4, 2024, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Council Committee Room, Room 391

1437 Bannock Street

Chair: Serena Gonzales-Gutierrez, Vice Chair: Chris Hinds

Members: Kevin Flynn, Stacie Gilmore, Amanda P. Sandoval, Amanda Sawyer, Jamie Torres

Staff: Anne Wallace

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Amends a contract with Rocky Mountain Human Services 

by adding $36,420 for a new total amount of $5,700,266 

and 10 months for a new ending date of 6-30-2025 to 

continue to develop and administer the Denver START 

program which provides evidence-based crisis services to 

Denver residents with intellectual and developmental 

disabilities and mental health needs, citywide 

(SOCSV2021-59285/SOCSV2024-75064-01).

24-1118

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_SrJLqP3TTRqWZrnyFczQ1A

PASSWORD: Denver

https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=25894

